
Navenby to North Hykeham 
Via Waddington 

931
Mondays to Fridays from 4th September 2023 SCH
Navenby, Green Man Road 07:36
Navenby, Lion & Royal 07:38
Boothby Graffoe, Blacksmith Lane 07:40
Coleby, Rectory Road 07:43
Harmston, Church Lane 07:45
Waddngton, Grantham Road 07:48
Waddington, Bar Lane Post Office 07:50
Waddington, Mulberry Close 07:57
Waddington, Line Crescent 08:03
Waddington, Brant Road 08:04
Robert Pattinson School, Bus Park 08:15
North Kesteven School, Bus Park 08:20

Notes
Sch: This journey runs on schooldays only

North Hykeham to Navenby 
Via Waddington 

931
Mondays to Fridays from 4th September 2023 SCH
North Kesteven School, Bus Park 15:25
Robert Pattinson School, Bus Park 15:30
Waddington, Brant Road 15:41
Waddington, Lime Crescent 15:42
Waddington, Mulberry Close 15:46
Waddington, Bar Lane Post Office 15:51
Waddington, Grantham Road 15:53
Hamston, Church Lane 15:56
Coleby, Rectory Road 15:58
Boothby Graffoe 16:00
Navenby, Lion & Royal 16:02
Navenby, Green Man Road 16:06

Notes
Sch: This journey runs on schooldays only

931

931

01522 533605
www.pcoaches.co.uk


